
PIPER GOLF TEAM 2022 SCHEDULE 
 
 

Saturday, April 23  Practice at OLGC 9:00-1:00 
 
Sunday, April 24  Practice at OLGC 9:00-1:00 
 
Saturday, April 30  Practice at OLGC 9:00-2:00 
 
Sunday, May 1   Practice at OLGC 9:00-2:00 
 
Saturday May 7  Practice at OLGC 9:00-1:00 
 
Sunday, May 8   Practice at OLGC 9:00-1:00 
 
Wednesday, May 11  @ Royal Estrie (Golf Val-des-Sources)  10:00 
Leave 8:30 from Lennoxville Provigo. Arrive back to Lennoxville Provigo TBD 
 
Sunday, May 15  @ Old Lennoxville Golf Club  10:00 
Parents drive 
 
Wednesday, May 18  @ North Hatley Golf Club   12:30 
Leave Galt at 11:30. Arrive back to Lennoxville Provigo TBD 
 
Wednesday, June 1  @ Dufferin Heights Golf Club  11:00 
Leave Galt at 10:00. Arrive back to Lennoxville Provigo at TBD 


